
CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN
 (suggestion: choose 1-2)

BBQ Jerk Chicken (gf) Jerk Chicken (gf)

Crispy Chicken Peri Peri Chicken (gf)

Curry Chicken Stew (gf) Jerk Salmon (gf)

Lamb Meatballs (gf)

Ginger Beef (gf)

Somali Style Goat
(gf)

FAMILY STYLE BUFFET
Price can range from $22 to $30 per person | Budget flexibility  

Housemade Turmeric Pita
Coconut Ginger Rice
Carrot Ginger Couscous

CHOOSE YOUR BASE
 (suggestion: choose 2)

Jalapeño lime collards 
Curried veggies
Grilled veggies
Charred cabbage and carrots
Roasted sweet potatoes 
House Salad

CHOOSE YOUR VEGGIES
 (suggestion: choose 2-3)

VEGGIE PROTEINS
 (suggestion: choose 1)

Hoppin’ John (v, gf)
Chickpea Peanut Stew (v, gf)
Black Eyed Pea Fritters (v)



FAMILY STYLE BUFFET
continued

Hot Honey
Mango Habanero Sauce
Cilantro Pineapple Vinaigrette
Mustard Onion Vinaigrette
Sweet Potato Vinaigrette
Seeded Yogurt

SAUCES 
 (suggestion: choose 1-2)

Citrus Cabbage Slaw
Pickled Red Onions
Minted Cucumbers & Tomatoes
Pickled Golden Raisins

TOPPINGS
 (suggestion: choose 1-2)

Crispy Sweet Potatoes
Crispy Chickpeas
Crispy Injera
Fried Yucca Straws
Fried Plantain Straws

CRISPIES
 (suggestion: choose 1-2)

Bottled Water
Assorted Seltzers
Assorted Juices
Black Iced Tea
Chai Tea
Coffee

DRINKS
(~$2/person)



INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED MEALS
Items straight from our menu, bundled with chips and a drink

SIGNATURE BOWLS
Lamb Couscous
Ginger Beef + Injera
Fonio Sweet Potato
Fonio Sweet Potato with Salmon
Crispy Chicken Hoppin' John
Jerk Chicken Bowl
Jerk Salmon Bowl
Chickpea Peanut Stew
Chicken Bunny Chow

$23.00
$22.75
$18.75
$23.00
$20.00
$20.00
$23.00
$19.25
$20.50

SANDWICHES *
Butcher Burger
Harissa Lamb Sandwich
Peri Peri Chicken Sandwich
Fritter Sandwich

$19.00
$20.00
$18.80
$17.70

SALADS
Jerk Salmon Salad
Peri Peri Chicken Salad
Fritters + Greens

$21.90
$19.90
$18.90

*Sandwiches can be ordered in buffet style | Kids Sandwiches also available


