

# **FAMILY STYLE BUFFET**

Price can range from \$22 to \$30 per person | Budget flexibility

### **CHOOSE YOUR BASE**

(suggestion: choose 2)

**Housemade Turmeric Pita Coconut Ginger Rice Carrot Ginger Couscous** 

## **CHOOSE YOUR VEGGIES**

(suggestion: choose 2-3)

Jalapeño lime collards **Curried veggies Grilled veggies** Charred cabbage and carrots **Roasted sweet potatoes House Salad** 

#### **VEGGIE PROTEINS**

(suggestion: choose 1) Hoppin' John (v, gf) Chickpea Peanut Stew (v, gf) Black Eyed Pea Fritters (v)

## **CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN**

(suggestion: choose 1-2)

BBQ Jerk Chicken (gf)



**Crispy Chicken** 



Curry Chicken Stew (gf)



Jerk Chicken (gf)



Peri Peri Chicken (gf)



Jerk Salmon (gf)



Lamb Meatballs (gf)



Ginger Beef (gf)



Somali Style Goat (gf)



# FAMILY STYLE BUFFET

#### **SAUCES**

(suggestion: choose 1-2)

Hot Honey
Mango Habanero Sauce
Cilantro Pineapple Vinaigrette
Mustard Onion Vinaigrette
Sweet Potato Vinaigrette
Seeded Yogurt

### **TOPPINGS**

(suggestion: choose 1-2)

Citrus Cabbage Slaw
Pickled Red Onions
Minted Cucumbers & Tomatoes
Pickled Golden Raisins

#### **CRISPIES**

(suggestion: choose 1-2)

Crispy Sweet Potatoes
Crispy Chickpeas
Crispy Injera
Fried Yucca Straws
Fried Plantain Straws

#### **DRINKS**

(~\$2/person)

Bottled Water
Assorted Seltzers
Assorted Juices
Black Iced Tea
Chai Tea
Coffee





# INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED MEALS

Items straight from our menu, bundled with chips and a drink

### SIGNATURE BOWLS

Lamb Couscous	\$23.00
Ginger Beef + Injera	\$22.75
Fonio Sweet Potato	\$18.75
Fonio Sweet Potato with Salmon	\$23.00
Crispy Chicken Hoppin' John	\$20.00
Jerk Chicken Bowl	\$20.00
Jerk Salmon Bowl	\$23.00
Chickpea Peanut Stew	\$19.25
Chicken Bunny Chow	\$20.50



#### **SANDWICHES** \*

Butcher Burger	\$19.00
Harissa Lamb Sandwich	\$20.00
Peri Peri Chicken Sandwich	\$18.80
Fritter Sandwich	\$17.70

## **SALADS**

Jerk Salmon Salad	\$21.90
Peri Peri Chicken Salad	\$19.90
Fritters + Greens	\$18.90

\*Sandwiches can be ordered in buffet style | Kids Sandwiches also available